
Demolition Hazard Assessment/Abatement Contractors 

Abatement Contractors E-mail Provided  Office Location Phone 

Alpine Abatement Ltd.  alpineabatement@gmail.com    Kelowna 250-878-3199

Cotter’s Haz Mat Abatement & Demo dcotter@telus.net  Penticton/Valley 250-493-6308

Empire Abatement Services Inc. empireabatement@gmail.com   West Kelowna 250-826-9541

Grayhawk Industries bcarlin@grayhawkindustries.com 250-765-1531

Haztec Solutions tara@haztecsolutions.ca 250-768-1118

MacDonald Builders Ltd. maccid@telus.net   Penticton 250-809-6820

NorHaz Solutions Inc. info@norhaz.com   Penticton 250-492-8849

Napp Enterprises Ltd. geoff@napp.ca   Kelowna 250-317-4864

Okanagan Restoration Services Ltd Kelowna.reception@okrestore.com   Kelowna                            250-491-0224 

Stutters Restorations scr@stutters.com   Okanagan Valley 1-877-763-1540

TGM Contractors Ltd. tim@tgmcontractors.com    Kelowna                        250-317-3629 

Unified Property Solutions Ltd. upskelowna@gmail.com   Okanagan/Similkameen 778-581-0815

‘Abatement Contractors’ - Primarily provide abatement services to remove hazards 

‘Assessment Contractors’ - Primarily provide hazard assessments and inspections 
Assessment Contractors E-mail  Office Location Office Location 

ABT HazPro testing.hazpro@gmail.com   Penticton 250-486-0819

Annex Asbestos Testing Okanagan Ltd.  gsandhu1877@gmail.com   Osoyoos 250-328-5610

Apex EHS Services apex@apexehs.ca    Kelowna 250-868-0667

Compass Environmental Solutions  atiel.cve@gmail.com   Penticton 250-486-0818 cell

Keltech Environmental Ltd. arobison@shaw.ca   Kelowna 250-870-2939

Mission Hills Environmental Services Inc. missionhillsenvironmental@gmail.com   W. Kelowna 250-826-8494

Peak Environmental –West Kelowna info@peakenvironmental.ca 1-877-518-7325

Pinchin West dshearer@pinchinwest.com   Kelowna 250-868-8090

Skyview Inspection Services skyviewinspect360@gmail.com   Penticton 250-490-1118

The following firms have self-identified themselves as performing hazard assessments and/or 

abatements for structures. The RDOS does not guarantee  work or qualifications. 

WORKSAFE BC OHS Regulation 20.112 Hazardous materials (updated February 1st, 2015), requires an assessment and abatement 
of hazardous material (asbestos etc.) be done by a qualified professional before any demolition or salvage of machinery, 
equipment, a building or a structure, or the renovation/alteration  of a building or structure.  

Disposal criteria for RDOS Landfills:  see: “Required Steps”, and RDOS Landfill Waste Disposal Application for Demolition & 
Renovation Waste, page 2 “Hazard Assessment Documentation”. Both are posted on RDOS website:  www.rdos.bc.ca/demo 

Regional District of Okanagan Similkameen Solid Waste Information: 
Phone: 250-490-4144  Toll free 1-877-610-3737 
E-mail: info@rdos.bc.ca  Web: www.rdos.bc.ca /demo 
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http://www2.worksafebc.com/Publications/OHSRegulation/Part20.asp#SectionNumber:20.112

